4=5/16 LOCK NUTS-A
8=5/16 SAE WASHERS-B SAVANT
1=5/16X2 1/4 BOLTS-C

2-5/16X2 1/2 BOLTS-D MFG. , INC.

1=225 OVAL HOLE WASHER-E
2=3/16X1 1/4X1 1/4 RC-F
1=3/16X1X1 RC-G

1=5/16X1 1/4 BOLT-H SP109-STL

HONDA 500 RUB. STEEL. SKID PLATE

THE SIMPLEST WAY TO MOUNT
SP109 IS TO STAND THE QUAD ON THE /
REAR RACK AND REMOVE THE F
ORIGINAL SKID PLATES AND BOLT AS

SHOWN IN THE PICTURE.

USE THE PROPER EQUIPMENT IN LIFTING
THE QUAD (CHAIN HOIST) OR ANY TYPE
OF LIFTING EQUIPMENT.

AN




